P Timetable .
m Ballynacargy to Mullingar @ﬁﬁ@w

Ballynacargy to Mullingar Mullingar to Ballynacargy Lon gford Westmeath
Stops Outbound Stops Inbound

Ballynacargy 09:50 Mullingar 13:30

Carraig More 10:12 Harbour Place Carpark

Emper (On Request) 10:15 Patrick Street -

Rathduff 10:20 Brothenstown 13:40

Milltown 10:25 Shandonagh 13:45

Rathconrath 10:30 Rathconrath 13:55

Shandonagh 10:40 Milltown 14:00 i S
Brothenstown 10:45 Rathduff 14:05 g:&w&:mm
Patrick Street 10:50 Emper (On Request) 14:10

Mullingar 10:55 Carraig More 14:13 b Stk phnmmeg:
Dominick St Ballynacargy 14:35 CLG, Aras an Chontae, Mount Street, Mullingar

Co. Westmeath, N91 FH4N.

Fares

Child, Student and Adult Single, Return
Tickets available. Where applicable there are
also Weekly Tickets available.

Children under 5 years and holders of the Free
Travel Pass, travel free of charge (Travel Pass
must be shown to the driver)

Pre Booking of seats where there are
deviations to the route is a requirement

Please Note: The above times are approximate as this service is demand responsive, it may deviate from the route to

; : T F I TRANSPORT
collect passengers at their door (door-to-door service) FOR

IRELAND



